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Questionnaire to improve
undergraduate classes
This
survey aims to obtain your honest opinions on the pros and cons, any improvements, or your
requests for this class and then improve this class by giving feedback to teachers. We hope to
receive your honest and constructive opinions. Thank you for your cooperation.)
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Please select your department.

1 Chemistry and Chemical Biology 0 0.00%

2 Mechanical Science and Technology 0 0.00%

3 . . . Environmental 0 0.00%

Engineering Science
4 . . . Environmental 0 0.00%
Engineering Science
5 Electronics and Informatics 0 0.00%
6 Electronics and Informatics 16 100.00%
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(Please answer the following questions regarding your efforts in this class.)

Q2

(I attended most of the classes and participated activities.)

1 agree 6 37.50% (.

2 close to agree 9 56.25% NEEE_—_—
3 close to disagree 0 0.00%

4 disagree 1 6.25% N
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Q3

(I asked my teacher question about unclear point during / after class.)

1 | asked questions.) 2 12.50%
2 | didn't ask because all questions was cleared.) 10 62.50% [
3 | didn't ask although some questions ware uncleared.) 4 25.00% .
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Q4 :

(Average of your self-study time in a week except school hours.)

1 (3hours or more) 0 0.00%

2 (2-3hours) 0 0.00%

3 (1-2hours) 4 25.00% .

4 (0-1hours) 12 75.00%
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Q5

(I utilized Syllabus of this class for preparation, review, etc.)

1 | utilized Syllabus. 6 37.50% -

2 | checked Syllabus but it was not useful. 0 0.00%
3 | didn't use Syllabus so much. 10 62.50%
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Q6

(I understand the criteria for grading.)

1 agree 6 37.50% (.

2 close to agree 9 56.25% NEEE—_—

3 close to disagree 0 0.00%

4 disagree 1 6.25% N
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(Please answer the following questions regarding contents and methodologies of your class.)
Q7

(This class helped me to improve myself.)

1 agree 7 43.75% .
2 close to agree 9 56.25% INEEE_—_—
3 close to disagree 0 0.00%
4 disagree 0 0.00%
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Q8

(Content of this class was well organized.)

1 agree 8 50.00% —
2 close to agree 8 50.00%
3 close to disagree 0 0.00%
4 disagree 0 0.00%
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Q9

(Content of this class was appropriate.)

1 agree 7 43.75% .
2 close to agree 9 56.25% NEEE—_—
3 close to disagree 0 0.00%
4 disagree 0 0.00%
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Q10

(I understood content of this class well.)

1 agree 4 25.00% .
2 close to agree 11 68.75% NN
3 close to disagree 1 6.25%
4 disagree 0 0.00%
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Q11

(Speed of class progress was appropriate.)

-

fast) 0 0.00%
2 good) 15 93.75% N
3 slow) 1 6.25% N
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Q12 .
(I understood guidelines for preparation and review well.)

1 agree 3 18.75% N
2 close to agree 11 68.75% I
3 close to disagree 1 6.25% N
4 disagree 1 6.25% N
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Q13

(This class was carried out with considerations for the student's reactions by teacher.)

1 agree 3 18.75% M
2 close to agree 9 56.25% N
3 close to disagree 4 25.00% .
4 disagree 0 0.00%
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Q14

(Please let us know the pros and cons, any improvements, or your requests for this class.)



